
Oracle ITA Masters
Hosted by Malibu Racquet Club & Pepperdine University 

September 26-29, 2019
MRC = Malibu Racquet Club
Pepp = Pepperdine University

Thursday Friday Friday Saturday Sunday

1 Natasha Subhash (Virginia) (1)
9:15 AM PEPP 2 Natasha Subhash (Virginia) (1)

2 Alexa Quintanilla (Mount St. Mary's) (32) 6-0, 6-1

11:00 AM PEPP 2
3 Iuliia Bryzgalova (Penn) (16)

9:15 AM PEPP 8 Chiara Tomasetti (Northern Arizona) (17)
4 Chiara Tomasetti (Northern Arizona) (17) 6-4, 6-4

3:30 PM MRC 7
5 Sara Daavettila (North Carolina) (7)

9:15 AM PEPP 4 Sara Daavettila (North Carolina) (7)
6 Rosie Cheng (William & Mary) (25) 6-2, 6-4

11:00 AM PEPP 6
7 Jessica Livianu (St. John's) (9)

9:30 AM MRC 6 Jessica Livianu (St. John's) (9)
8 Ava Thielman (Oakland) (24) 6-4, 6-1

9 Katarina Jokic (Georgia) (4)
9:15 AM PEPP 6 Katarina Jokic (Georgia) (4)

10 Emilia Occhipinti (Grand Canyon) (29) 6-4, 6-3

11:00 AM PEPP 3
11 Jessica Failla (Pepperdine) (13)

9:15 AM PEPP 3 Jessica Failla (Pepperdine) (13)
12 Kalani Soli (Liberty) (20) 6-1, 6-1

3:00 PM PEPP 3
13 Jada Hart (UCLA) (5)

9:15 AM PEPP 5 Jada Hart (UCLA) (5)
14 Rachel Papavasilopoulos (Eastern Illinois) (28) 6-1, 6-0

11:00 AM MRC 6
15 Asuka Kawai (Illinois) (12)

10:00 AM PEPP Alisa Soloveva (Winthrop) (21)
16 Alisa Soloveva (Winthrop) (21) 4-6, 6-1, 6-3

17 Ashley Lahey (Pepperdine) (3)
9:15 AM PEPP 1 Ashley Lahey (Pepperdine) (3)

18 Ana Joyner (Army West Point) (30) 6-1, 6-1 CHAMPION

11:00 AM PEPP 1
19 Katarina Kozarov (Furman) (14)

10:15 AM PEPP Katarina Kozarov (Furman) (14)
20 Shir Azran (Fresno State) (19) 6-1, 6-3

3:00 PM PEPP 1
21 Alexa Graham (North Carolina) (6)

10:30 AM PEPP Alexa Graham (North Carolina) (6)
22 Jamie Wei (Stony Brook) (27) 6-0, 7-6(4)

11:00 AM PEPP 4
23 Petra Melounova (Hawaii) (11)

10:30 AM PEPP Petra Melounova (Hawaii) (11)
24 Brindtha Ramasamy (Miami OH) (22) 7-5, 6-1  

25 Anna Turati (Texas) (8)
9:30 AM MRC 7 Anna Turati (Texas) (8)

26 Sahaja Yamalapalli (Sam Houston State) (26) 6-2, 6-0

11:00 AM PEPP 5
27 Valeriya Zeleva (UCF) (10)

10:45 AM PEPP Valeriya Zeleva (UCF) (10)
28 Michaela Haet (Rice) (23) 6-3, 6-2 Seeds

3:30 PM MRC 6 1

29 Paola Delgado (VCU) (15) 2

11:00 AM PEPP Paola Delgado (VCU) (15) 3

30 Anna Riedmiller (Denver) (18) 4-6, 7-5, 6-3 4

11:00 AM MRC 7 5

31 Amanda Nowak (Fairfield) (31) 6

11:00 AM PEPP Abbey Forbes (UCLA) (2) 7

32 Abbey Forbes (UCLA) (2) 6-0, 6-0 8



Oracle ITA Masters
Hosted by Malibu Racquet Club & Pepperdine University 

September 26-29, 2019

Friday Saturday Saturday Sunday

Alexa Quintanilla (Mount St. Mary's) (32)

11:00 AM PEPP 7

Iuliia Bryzgalova (Penn) (16)

Rosie Cheng (William & Mary) (25)

11:00 AM PEPP 8

Ava Thielman (Oakland) (24)

Emilia Occhipinti (Grand Canyon) (29)

11:00 AM PEPP 9

Kalani Soli (Liberty) (20)

Rachel Papavasilopoulos (Eastern Illinois) (28)

12:30 PM PEPP

Asuka Kawai (Illinois) (12)

Ana Joyner (Army West Point) (30)

12:30 PM PEPP

Shir Azran (Fresno State) (19)

Jamie Wei (Stony Brook) (27)

12:30 PM PEPP

Brindtha Ramasamy (Miami OH) (22)

Sahaja Yamalapalli (Sam Houston State) (26)

2:00 PM PEPP

Michaela Haet (Rice) (23)

Anna Riedmiller (Denver) 18

2:00 PM PEPP

Amanda Nowak (Fairfield) (31)



Oracle ITA Masters
Hosted by Malibu Racquet Club & Pepperdine University 

September 26-29, 2019
MRC = Malibu Racquet Club
Pepp = Pepperdine University

Thursday Thursday Friday Friday Saturday

1 Smith / Forbes (UCLA / UCLA) (1)
8:00 AM PEPP 5 Smith / Forbes (UCLA / UCLA) (1)

2 Argentini / Quintanilla (Bryant / Mount St. Mary's)  (32) 6-0

5:00 PM PEPP 3 Smith / Forbes (UCLA / UCLA) (1)
3 Summaria / Failla (Pepperdine / Pepperdine) (15) 6-2

8:00 AM PEPP 1 Summaria / Failla (Pepperdine / Pepperdine) (15)
4 Torre Martin / Delgado (VCU / VCU) (17) 6-2

10:00 AM PEPP
5 Lin / Bryzgalova (Columbia / Penn) (8)

8:00 AM PEPP 8 Lin / Bryzgalova (Columbia / Penn) (8)
6 Groom / Cheng (UNC Wilmington / William & Mary) (25) 6-0

5:00 PM PEPP 5 Lin / Bryzgalova (Columbia / Penn) (8)
7 Cloes / Daavettila (South Alabama / North Carolina) (10) 6-4

8:00 AM PEPP 6 Mostardi / Thielman (Cleveland State / Oakland) (24)
8 Mostardi / Thielman (Cleveland State / Oakland) (24) 6-3

9 Aguilar / Jokic (Texas A&M / Georgia) (4)
8:00 AM PEPP 2 Aguilar / Jokic (Texas A&M / Georgia) (4)

10 Ton / Joyner (Navy / Army) (29) 6-4

5:00 PM PEPP 6 Aguilar / Jokic (Texas A&M / Georgia) (4)
11 Sarkar / Haet (Rice / Rice) (13) 7-5

8:00 AM PEPP 9 Sarkar / Haet (Rice / Rice) (13)
12 Opitz / Ramasamy (Western Michigan / Miami (OH)) (20) 7-5

10:00 AM PEPP
13 Soto / Turati (Baylor / Texas) (5)

8:00 AM PEPP LC2 Soto / Turati (Baylor / Texas) (5)
14 Fucile / Occhipinti (Grand Canyon / Grand Canyon) (28) 6-4

5:00 PM PEPP 2 Soto / Turati (Baylor / Texas) (5)
15 Brown / Kawai (Illinois / Illinois) (12) 6-4

8:00 AM PEPP LC3 Ancona / Riedmiller (Valparaiso / Denver) (21)
16 Ancona / Riedmiller (Valparaiso / Denver) (21) 6-4

17 Habib / Graham (Texas A&M / North Carolina) (3)
8:00 AM PEPP 4 Habib / Graham (Texas A&M / North Carolina) (3)

18 Collard / Wei (Alabama State / Stony Brook) (30) 6-1 CHAMPIONS

5:00 PM PEPP 4 Habib / Graham (Texas A&M / North Carolina) (3)
19 Vashistha / Livianu (St. John's / St. John's) (14) 6-2

8:00 AM PEPP LC4 Vashistha / Livianu (St. John's / St. John's) (14)
20 Muamba / Soli (Liberty / Liberty) (19) 7-6(3)

10:00 AM PEPP
21 Osorio / Lahey (San Diego / Pepperdine) (6)

8:00 AM PEPP 3 Osorio / Lahey (San Diego / Pepperdine) (6)
22 Mottet / Yamalapalli (Texas A&M Corpus Christi / Sam Houston State) (27) 6-4

5:00 PM PEPP 1 Osorio / Lahey (San Diego / Pepperdine) (6)
23 Decamps / Zeleva (UCF / UCF) (11) 6-3

8:00 AM PEPP LC5 Decamps / Zeleva (UCF / UCF) (11)
24 Van Wyk / Tomasetti (Weber State / Northern Arizona) (22) 7-6(3)

25 Lah / Subhash (Baylor / Virginia) (7)
8:00 AM PEPP LC1 Lah / Subhash (Baylor / Virginia) (7)

26 Inno / Papavasilopoulos (Belmont / Eastern Illinois) (26) 6-1

5:00 PM PEPP 8 Lah / Subhash (Baylor / Virginia) (7)
27 Guillin / Melounova (UC Santa Barbara / Hawaii) (9) 6-2

8:00 AM PEPP LC6 Blasco / Soloveva (Longwood / Winthrop) (23)
28 Blasco / Soloveva (Longwood / Winthrop) (23) 6-4 Seeds

10:00 AM PEPP 1 Smith/Forbes (UCLA / UCLA)

29 Stuart / Kozarov (Mercer / Furman) (16) 2 Cukierman/Hart (USC / UCLA)

8:00 AM PEPP LC7 Stuart / Kozarov (Mercer / Furman) (16) 3 Habib/Graham (Texas A&M / North Carolina)

30 Derkas / Azran (Fresno State / Fresno State) (18) 6-0 4 Aguilar/Jokic (Texas A&M / Georgia)

5:00 PM PEPP 5 Cukierman / Hart (USC / UCLA) (2) 5 Soto/Turati (Baylor / Texas)

31 Benaim / Nowak (Monmouth / Fairfield) (31) 6-2 6 Osorio/Lahey (San Diego / Pepperdine)

8:00 AM PEPP 7 Cukierman / Hart (USC / UCLA) (2) 7 Lah/Subhash (Baylor / Virginia)

32 Cukierman / Hart (USC / UCLA) (2) 6-1 8 Lin/Bryzgalova (Columbia / Penn)



Oracle ITA Masters

Order of Play - Malibu Racquet Club

Friday, September 27, 2019

Court 7 Court 6

Starting at 11:00 AM Starting at 11:00 AM

1

Women's Singles Round 2 Women's Singles Round 2

Paola Delgado, VCU Jada Hart, UCLA (5)

vs. vs.

Abbey Forbes, UCLA (2) Alisa Soloveva, Winthrop

NB 1:00 PM NB 1:00 PM

2

Men's Singles Round 2 Men's Singles Round 2

Jannik Opitz, Western Michigan Joseph Guillin, UC Santa Barbara (8)

vs. vs.

Daniel Cukierman, USC (2) Aditya Vashistha, St. John's

NB 3:30 PM NB 3:30 PM

3

Women's Singles Quarterfinal Women's Singles Quarterfinal

TBD TBD

vs. vs.

TBD TBD

NB 6:00 PM NB 6:00 PM

4

Mixed Doubles Semifinal Mixed Doubles Semifinal

TBD TBD

vs. vs.

TBD TBD

Senior Director - Championships Manager - Division I Men's Tennis

Cory Brooks Cody Johnson

Manager - Division I Women's Tennis Manager - DII, DIII, NAIA & JUCO

Caroline Eberhart Justin Cerny

Head Referee Deputy Referees

Anthony Montero Richard Rogers, Isabelle Snyder

Order of Play released: 9/25/19 at 2:00 PM PT

Matches will be officially called from the tournament desk area inside the Malibu Racquet Club clubhouse.

Note: Any match on any court may be moved




